EC543-CS Q370
PANEL
Rear ViewFront View
KEY FEATURES
DDR4
DDR4 SODIMM up to 64GB
Three Independent Displays
1 VGA + 2 HDMI/DP++ (auto detection)

SYSTEM MODELS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name Part Number Description
EC543-CS6G86E-Q 750-EC5430-000G EC543-CS:EC543-CS6G86E-Q, Fanless, CS263,Q370, 6 COM, 16 DIO, 8 USB, 2 HDMI/DP, 1 VGA,
2 LAN, 4 PoE, 1 Line-out, 1 Mic-in, 3 PCIe, 1 PCI, DC 9~36V input, TPM 2.0, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
EC543-CS6G86-Q 750-EC5430-100G
EC543-CS:EC543-CS6G86-Q, Fanless, CS263,Q370, 6 COM, 16 DIO, 8 USB, 2 HDMI/DP, 1 VGA,
6 LAN, 1 Line-out, 1 Mic-in, 3 PCIe, 1 PCI, DC 9~36V input, TPM 2.0, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
EC543-CS98A1-Q 750-EC5430-200G
EC543-CS:EC543-CS98A1-Q, Fanless, CS263,Q370, 9 COM, 8 DIO, 10 USB, 2 HDMI/DP, 1 VGA,
2 LAN, 1 Line-out, 1 Mic-in, 3 PCIe, 1 PCI, DC 9~36V input, TPM 2.0, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
EC543-CS6881-Q 750-EC5430-300G
EC543-CS:EC543-CS6881-Q, Fanless, CS263,Q370, i5-8500T CPU, 6 COM, 8 DIO, 8 USB,
2 HDMI/DP, 1 VGA, 2 LAN, 1 Line-out, 1 Mic-in, 3 PCIe, 1 PCI, DC 9~36V input, TPM 2.0, F/G
SYSTEM RoHS
EC543-CS6G86-Q 750-EC5430-400G
EC543-CS:EC543-CS6G86-Q, Fanless, CS263,Q370, i5-8500T CPU, 6 COM, 16 DIO, 8 USB,